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Wettkampf-Nr. 13
50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf

Women´s 50m Backstroke Heats

Jugend D
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

41.681 Lavinia Schroth TV 1860 Immenstadt2009(S10) GER + 0.66 B 400

55.672 Friederike Johanna Füllgraf TG Ennigloh 18872010(AB) GER + 0.85 132

Jugend C
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

58.811 Finja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S5) GER + 0.76 RB 350

53.492 Lucy Huth Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.89 205

1:01.843 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S9) GER + 0.75 133

Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.981 Lisa Ballauf Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.67 B 492

40.452 Nadia Kardasz Polish ParaSwimming Team2005(S10) POL + 0.88 B 438

44.333 Virginia Nakoinz Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S9) GER + 0.70 RB 361

48.844 Ronja Zierold SG Bayer2005(S9) GER + 0.73 270

1:04.385 Evelina Akkas Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S7) GER + 0.72 256

1:15.236 Annabell Heinicke Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S6) GER + 0.60 181

1:02.817 Tabea Teschauer Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S9) GER + 0.96 126

59.508 Hannah Gollnisch Leipziger BRSV2006(S14) GER + 0.82 118

DNSCelina Breitkreutz SC Potsdam2005(AB) GER

DNSLilli-Sophie Lindemann SC 80 Porta Westfalica2006(S13) GER ENM

Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

38.571 Anna Krzyzaniak SG Bayer2004(S9) GER + 0.75 A 548

40.182 Mira Jeanne Maack Berliner Schwimmteam2004(S8) GER + 0.64 DR A 498

37.603 Hanna Berit  Stützel Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S14) GER + 0.63 B 470

42.544 Annika Lekon BSG Espelkamp2003(S9) GER + 0.78 B 408

38.865 Anna Josephine Schulz Alstersport2003(AB) GER + 0.76 RB 390

41.606 Theresa Herzog SC Potsdam2003(AB) GER + 0.74 RB 318

42.597 Franziska Schöttl SC Potsdam2004(AB) GER + 0.63 296

DNSAleksandra Ochtera Polish ParaSwimming Team2004(S10) POL

Masters 1
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

57.131 Karina Lauridsen NPC Denmark1976(S4) DEN + 0.88 B 662

1:11.692 Mirza Sopp Alstersport1971(S7) GER + 0.72 196

DNSMaria Teresa Perales FEDDF Spain1975(S5) ESP

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

41.491 Verena Schott BPRSV1989(S6) GER + 0.86 A 802

34.962 Nuria Marques FEDDF Spain1999(S9) ESP + 0.80 A 736

35.043 Isabel Yinghua Hernandez FEDDF Spain1995(S10) ESP + 0.68 A 674

57.134 Karina Lauridsen NPC Denmark1976(S4) DEN + 0.88 B 662

35.675 Francisca Antonia Castro FEDDF Spain1997(S10) ESP + 0.65 A 639

37.356 Jacqueline Herweg Startgemeinschaft Ruhr1994(S9) GER + 0.72 B 603

1:02.227 Gina Böttcher SC Potsdam2001(S4) GER + 0.62 A 558

38.578 Anna Krzyzaniak SG Bayer2004(S9) GER + 0.75 A 548

38.049 Julia Benito FEDDF Spain1999(S10) ESP + 0.69 A 527

40.1810 Mira Jeanne Maack Berliner Schwimmteam2004(S8) GER + 0.64 DR A 498

35.9811 Lisa Ballauf Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.67 B 492

37.6012 Hanna Berit  Stützel Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S14) GER + 0.63 B 470

40.4513 Nadia Kardasz Polish ParaSwimming Team2005(S10) POL + 0.88 B 438

41.6014 Pia Sophie Huppertz BSG Aachen 19262002(S9) GER + 0.76 B 437

42.5415 Annika Lekon BSG Espelkamp2003(S9) GER + 0.78 B 408

41.6816 Lavinia Schroth TV 1860 Immenstadt2009(S10) GER + 0.66 B 400

38.8617 Anna Josephine Schulz Alstersport2003(AB) GER + 0.76 RB 390

44.3318 Virginia Nakoinz Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S9) GER + 0.70 RB 361

58.8119 Finja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S5) GER + 0.76 RB 350

53.1220 Janine Gallisch Alstersport1981(S11) GER RB 320

41.6021 Theresa Herzog SC Potsdam2003(AB) GER + 0.74 RB 318

42.5922 Franziska Schöttl SC Potsdam2004(AB) GER + 0.63 296

48.8423 Ronja Zierold SG Bayer2005(S9) GER + 0.73 270

1:04.3824 Evelina Akkas Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S7) GER + 0.72 256

53.4925 Lucy Huth Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.89 205
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 13 (50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
52.7726 Simin Kirschbaum Alstersport2001(S10) GER + 0.73 197 ENM

1:11.6927 Mirza Sopp Alstersport1971(S7) GER + 0.72 196

1:15.2328 Annabell Heinicke Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S6) GER + 0.60 181

1:01.8429 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S9) GER + 0.75 133

55.6730 Friederike Johanna Füllgraf TG Ennigloh 18872010(AB) GER + 0.85 132

1:02.8131 Tabea Teschauer Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S9) GER + 0.96 126

59.5032 Hannah Gollnisch Leipziger BRSV2006(S14) GER + 0.82 118

1:35.1033 Franka Fiedler Alstersport2002(S5) GER + 0.54 105 ENM

DNSAleksandra Ochtera Polish ParaSwimming Team2004(S10) POL

DNSCelina Breitkreutz SC Potsdam2005(AB) GER

DNSMaria Teresa Perales FEDDF Spain1975(S5) ESP

DNSLilli-Sophie Lindemann SC 80 Porta Westfalica2006(S13) GER ENM

Startklasse S4
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

57.131 Karina Lauridsen NPC Denmark1976(S4) DEN + 0.88 B 662

1:02.222 Gina Böttcher SC Potsdam2001(S4) GER + 0.62 A 558

Startklasse S5
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

58.811 Finja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S5) GER + 0.76 RB 350

1:35.102 Franka Fiedler Alstersport2002(S5) GER + 0.54 105 ENM

DNSMaria Teresa Perales FEDDF Spain1975(S5) ESP

Startklasse S6
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

41.491 Verena Schott BPRSV1989(S6) GER + 0.86 A 802

1:15.232 Annabell Heinicke Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S6) GER + 0.60 181

Startklasse S7
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

1:04.381 Evelina Akkas Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S7) GER + 0.72 256

1:11.692 Mirza Sopp Alstersport1971(S7) GER + 0.72 196

Startklasse S8
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

40.181 Mira Jeanne Maack Berliner Schwimmteam2004(S8) GER + 0.64 DR A 498

Startklasse S9
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

34.961 Nuria Marques FEDDF Spain1999(S9) ESP + 0.80 A 736

37.352 Jacqueline Herweg Startgemeinschaft Ruhr1994(S9) GER + 0.72 B 603

38.573 Anna Krzyzaniak SG Bayer2004(S9) GER + 0.75 A 548

41.604 Pia Sophie Huppertz BSG Aachen 19262002(S9) GER + 0.76 B 437

42.545 Annika Lekon BSG Espelkamp2003(S9) GER + 0.78 B 408

44.336 Virginia Nakoinz Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S9) GER + 0.70 RB 361

48.847 Ronja Zierold SG Bayer2005(S9) GER + 0.73 270

53.498 Lucy Huth Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.89 205

1:01.849 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S9) GER + 0.75 133

1:02.8110 Tabea Teschauer Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S9) GER + 0.96 126

Startklasse S10
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.041 Isabel Yinghua Hernandez FEDDF Spain1995(S10) ESP + 0.68 A 674

35.672 Francisca Antonia Castro FEDDF Spain1997(S10) ESP + 0.65 A 639

38.043 Julia Benito FEDDF Spain1999(S10) ESP + 0.69 A 527

40.454 Nadia Kardasz Polish ParaSwimming Team2005(S10) POL + 0.88 B 438

41.685 Lavinia Schroth TV 1860 Immenstadt2009(S10) GER + 0.66 B 400

52.776 Simin Kirschbaum Alstersport2001(S10) GER + 0.73 197 ENM

DNSAleksandra Ochtera Polish ParaSwimming Team2004(S10) POL

Startklasse S11
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

53.121 Janine Gallisch Alstersport1981(S11) GER RB 320
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 13 (50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf - Startklasse S13)

Startklasse S13
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

DNSLilli-Sophie Lindemann SC 80 Porta Westfalica2006(S13) GER ENM

Startklasse S14
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

37.601 Hanna Berit  Stützel Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S14) GER + 0.63 B 470

59.502 Hannah Gollnisch Leipziger BRSV2006(S14) GER + 0.82 118

Startklasse AB
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.981 Lisa Ballauf Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.67 B 492

38.862 Anna Josephine Schulz Alstersport2003(AB) GER + 0.76 RB 390

41.603 Theresa Herzog SC Potsdam2003(AB) GER + 0.74 RB 318

42.594 Franziska Schöttl SC Potsdam2004(AB) GER + 0.63 296

55.675 Friederike Johanna Füllgraf TG Ennigloh 18872010(AB) GER + 0.85 132

DNSCelina Breitkreutz SC Potsdam2005(AB) GER
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